
XVI CPO - 3ª ETAPA
Sapé 28.8.2022

Clube de Orientação do Extremo Leste

Alexandro Fernandes da Silva
Auto Esporte Clube
Course : H Master A
Distance : 4890m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 1:19:07 (3,71 km/h)

12/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Adelson José Valentim 0:51:29
2. Ailton Valau Pereira 0:51:55
3. Joacil Carlos Viana Bezerra 0:59:40

1. 108 00:00:45 117m 9.36 km/h
2. 82 00:01:43 00:02:28 171m 5.98 km/h
3. 110 00:05:05 00:07:33 421m 4.97 km/h
4. 105 00:10:38 00:18:11 590m 3.33 km/h
5. 104 00:03:35 00:21:46 370m 6.20 km/h
6. 107 00:04:52 00:26:38 338m 4.17 km/h
7. 113 00:03:32 00:30:10 168m 2.85 km/h
8. 115 00:04:52 00:35:02 292m 3.60 km/h
9. 83 00:06:39 00:41:41 477m 4.30 km/h

10. 120 00:03:52 00:45:33 320m 4.97 km/h
11. 121 00:05:34 00:51:07 243m 2.62 km/h
12. 122 00:08:00 00:59:07 191m 1.43 km/h
13. 87 00:08:43 01:07:50
14. 92 00:03:51 01:11:41 236m 3.68 km/h
15. 88 00:03:02 01:14:43 178m 3.52 km/h
16. 100 00:04:01 01:18:44 241m 3.60 km/h
17. 999 00:00:23 01:19:07 96m 15.03 km/h
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